

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2439 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, strike line 15
- 1.3 Renumber the clauses in sequence
- 1.4 Page 4, line 20, after "annually" insert "complete an informed choice curriculum and"
- 1.5 Page 4, line 21, delete "topics" and insert "standards"
- 1.6 Page 7, line 22, after "annually" insert "complete an informed choice curriculum and"
- 1.7 Page 7, line 23, delete "topics" and insert "standards"